kingspancylinders.com
Water & Energy
Hot Water Energy Storage
GB & NI
Product Guide
Range Tribune Xe
Unvented Hot Water Cylinders with Internal Thermal Expansion
Kingspan Range Tribune

Loss,
(W)
Load
Profile
Noise
Level
(dB)
Efficiency
(%)
kWh/
year
D
IR
EC
T
TXD120ERP 120 1000 580 155 179 646 239 527 n/a n/a 614 NF n/a n/a C 45 L 15 39.3 2604
TXD150ERP 150 1186 580 188 179 832 239 627 n/a n/a 800 NF n/a n/a C 48 M 15 39.0 1315
TXD180ERP 180 1368 580 220 179 1016 239 727 n/a n/a 984 NF n/a n/a C 53 L 15 37.7 2716
TXD210ERP 210 1558 580 252 179 1082 239 827 n/a n/a 1050 1017 n/a n/a C 58 L 15 37.4 2735
TXD250ERP 250 1805 580 293 179 1327 239 967 n/a n/a 1295 1262 n/a n/a C 68 L 15 37.0 2766
TXD300ERP 300 2075 580 352 179 1579 239 1118 n/a n/a 1547 1514 n/a n/a C 72 L 15 39.0 2622
IIN
D
IR
EC
T
TXN120ERP 120 1000 580 154 446 642 346* NF 306 n/a 610 NF n/a n/a B 45 n/a n/a n/a n/a
TXN150ERP 150 1186 580 189 446 828 376* NF 336 n/a 796 NF n/a n/a B 48 n/a n/a n/a n/a
TXN180ERP 180 1368 580 223 481 1012 406* NF 366 n/a 980 NF n/a n/a B 53 n/a n/a n/a n/a
TXN210ERP 210 1558 580 255 481 1078 406* NF 366 n/a 1046 988 n/a n/a B 58 n/a n/a n/a n/a
TXN250ERP 250 1805 580 297 521 1323 441* 1096* 401 n/a 1291 1233 n/a n/a C 68 n/a n/a n/a n/a
TXN300ERP 300 2075 580 346 521 1575 441* 1246* 401 n/a 1543 1485 n/a n/a C 72 n/a n/a n/a n/a
SO
LA
R
IN
DI
RE
CT TXSN180ERP 180 1368 580 225 522 1013 887* NF 847 337 981 NF 392 1013 B 53 n/a n/a n/a n/a
TXSN210ERP 210 1558 580 256 522 1079 937* NF 897 367 1047 1014 422 1079 B 58 n/a n/a n/a n/a
TXSN250ERP 250 1805 580 303 522 1324 1007* NF 967 367 1292 1259 422 1324 C 68 n/a n/a n/a n/a
TXSN300ERP 300 2075 580 350 522 1576 1037* NF 997 402 1544 1511 457 1576 C 72 n/a n/a n/a n/a
A
C2
C1
D1

(Litres)
Height
(mm)
Dia.
(mm)
Weight
full
(kg)#
Rating Standing
Loss, (W)
SY
ST
EM
 F
IT
TXN120PSBERP 120 1000 580 164 B 45
TXN150PSBERP 50 1186 580 199 B 48
TXN180PSBERP 180 1368 580 233 B 53
TXN210PSBERP 210 1558 580 265 B 58
TXN250PSBERP 250 1805 580 307 C 68
TXN300PSBERP 300 2075 580 356 C 72
IIN
D
IR
EC
T
TXN120PERP 120 1000 580 164 B 45
TXN150PERP 150 1186 580 199 B 48
TXN180PERP 180 1368 580 233 B 53
TXN210PERP 210 1558 580 265 B 58
TXN250PERP 250 1805 580 307 C 68
TXN300PERP 300 2075 580 356 C 72
SO
LA
R
IN
DI
RE
CT TXSN180PERP 180 1368 580 235 B 53
TXSN210PERP  210 1558 580 266 B 58
TXSN250PERP  250 1805 580 313 C 68
TXSN300PERP  300 2075 580 360 C 72
Pre-Plumb Indirect Pre-Plumb Solar Indirect
Supplied with
Auto by-pass
valve*